FCRM CD- 451
(REV 10-98) LF
DO 203- 26 [ X] GRANT [ ] COOPERATI VE AGREEMENT

U. S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE ACCOUNT| NG CODE

AIVENDNENT TO AWARD NUMBER
FI NANCI AL ASSI STANCE AWARD | \710Bix5570145

RECI Pl ENT NAMVE AMENDMENT NUMBER
Ute Indian Tribe

1
STREET hADDF%ESS EFFECTI VE DATE
988 South 7500 East
08/01/2011
aTy, STATE ZIP QCDE EXTEND WORK COMPLETI ON TO
Fort Duchesne UT 84026 N/A

CFDA NO AND PRQIECT TI TLE ) o _ )
11.557 Recovery Act - Ute Indian Tribe of the Uintah and Ouray Reservation Fiber Optic Infrastructure Project

COSTS ARE REVI SED PREVI OUS ADD DEDUCT TOTAL

AS FOLLOWS ESTI MATED COST ESTI MATED COST
FEDERAL SHARE OF COST $1.418,266.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,418,266.00
RECI PI ENT SHARE OF COBT | ¢oq 755 $0.00 $0.00 $632,755.00
TOTAL ESTI MATED COST $2.051.021.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,051,021.00

REASON( S) FOR AMENDMENT

To add BTOP programmatic Special Award Conditions.

Thi s Arendnent approved by the Gants Gficer is issued intriplicate and constitute an obligation of Federal funding. By signing the three docunents, the

Reci pient agrees to conply wth the Anendnent provisions checked bel owand attached, as well as previous provisions incorporated into the Anard. Uon
accept ance by the Recipient, two signed Anendnent docunents shall be returned to the Gants Gficer and the third docunent shall be retained by the

Recipient. If not signed and returned wthout nodification by the Recipient wthin 30 days of receipt, the Gants Gficer nay unilaterally termnate this Avendnent.

[ X] Soecial Anard onditions (Attachnent B)

[ ] Line ItemBudget (Atachment A)

[ 1 ahe(y
SI GNATURE OF DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE GRANTS OFFI CER TITLE DATE
Grants Officer
Alan Conway 08/22/2011
TYPE NAME AND S| GNATURE OF AUTHORI ZED RECI PI ENT OFFI G AL |TI TLE DATE
Crystal Adams 09/14/2011




